© State Electronics
36 State Route 10, STE 6 • East Hanover, NJ  07936-0436
973-887-2550 • Toll Free 1-800-631-8083 • Fax 973-887-1940
Page 1 THE POTENTIOMETER SPECIALISTS®
Updated Jun.6.2015
Input Power
5 volts DC ±5% @ 30ma maximum plus external

Page 3 THE POTENTIOMETER SPECIALISTS®
Updated Jun.6.2015
Series 600 - How to Order
Series 600 - Standard Stock Options
600EN-128-B66:	 PC Terminals Type B-66
600EN-128-C24:	 PC Terminals Type C-24
600EN-128-CBL:	 7.5 in. (190.5mm) Long cable/lead
600EN-128-CNI:	 7.5 in. (190.5mm) Long cable/connector
Stocked Part Numbers
Example: 600-E-N-128-B66
600	 E	 N	 128	 B66
Series	 Encoder	 Shaft & Bushing	 Pulses	 Terminal Configuration
		  Shaft: 1/4” dia. x 7/8” FMS long	 Number of 	 B66 = PC Pins, horizontal
		       (6.35mm x 22.23mm)	 pulses per Revolution 	 C24 = PC Pins, vertical
		  Bushing: 3/8” dia. x 3/8” long		  CN1 = Cable with connector
		       (9.53mm x 9.53mm)		  CBL = 7.5 in. cable (190.5mm)
Figure 4
Cable Style with Connector
NOTE:
1.	 “A” Cable length standard 7 1/2 in. ±1/2 in.
(190.5mm ±12.70mm)
2.	 A AND B OUTPUTS ARE TTL COMPATIBLE ON
ALL MODELS.
CABLE CODE
COLOR	 PIN #	 FUNCTION
RED	 1	 5VDC ±5% @ 30mg MAX.
ORANGE	 3	 B CHANNEL
YELLOW	 4	 A CHANNEL
GREEN	 5	 GROUND
.6875”
(17.46mm)
#28 AWG WIRE
4 WIRE CABLE
PIN #2 - POLARIZATION
PLUG
.250”
(6.337mm)
3/8” x 32 NEF 2A
(9.53mm)”
.50”
(12.7mm)
.375”
(9.525mm)
6875”
(17.463mm)
1 3/8”
(34.925mm)
.53”
(13.46mm)
.8125”
(20.638mm)
.48”
(12.192mm)
"A" ±.50”
NOTE 1
.125”
(3.175mm)